
1. Location Data

Time Longitude

Date Latitude

2. Environmental Data

a. Light Sources

0-1 ft. 1-10 ft. 10-50 ft 50-100 ft.

b. Briefly describe dominant light source.

c. Cloud Cover d. Moon Phase

3. Brightness Chart

North

East

South

West

Down

No Clouds New

Cresent

Half

Gibbous

0%

1-10%

10-25%

25-50%

50-90%

Light Measurement Data Sheet

# Sources

Cloud Cover 

100+ ft.

Cloud Coverage Moon Phase

Index 1 Index 2 Index 3 Index 4

Clear

Isolated Clouds

Scattered Clouds

Full

90-100%

Obscured: >25% of the sky is 

obstructed from view

Broken Clouds

Overcast Not visible


