Light Measurement Data Sheet

_	_			-			_		
1		_	20		\sim	-	п	•	+~
		.()	ca		()		.,	а	12

Time	Longitude	
Date	Latitude	

2. Environmental Data

a. Light Sources

	0-1 ft.	1-10 ft.	10-50 ft	50-100 ft.	100+ ft.
# Sources					

b. Briefly	[,] describe	e dominant	light source
- ,			0

c. Cloud Cover

Cloud Cover	Cloud Coverage		
No Clouds	0%		
Clear	1-10%		
Isolated Clouds	10-25%		
Scattered Clouds	25-50%		
Broken Clouds	50-90%		
Overcast 90-100%			
Obscured: >25% of the sky is			
obstructed from view			

d. Moon Phase

Moon Phase				
New				
Cresent				
Half				
Gibbous				
Full				
Not visible				

3. Brightness Chart

	Index 1	Index 2	Index 3	Index 4
North				
East				
South				
West				
Down				